S.R.E Carapina
Colégio EEEM PROF2 FERNANDO DUARTE RABELO
Turno MATUTINO

Horario da Prova 9h

INSCRIGAO PROVA SALA
484355 PROFESSOR MaPA 14
484365 PROFESSOR MaPA 14
484390 PROFESSOR MaPA 14
484440 PROFESSOR MaPA 15
484568 PROFESSOR MaPA 16
484579 PROFESSOR MaPA 9
484587 PROFESSOR MaPA 5
484603 PROFESSOR MaPA 13
484627 PROFESSOR MaPA 13
484670 PROFESSOR MaPA 9
484685 PROFESSOR MaPA 10
484700 PROFESSOR MaPA 16
484736 PROFESSOR MaPA 8
484754 PROFESSOR MaPA 9
484760 PROFESSOR MaPA 3
484778 PROFESSOR MaPA 13
484833 PROFESSOR MaPA 14
484976 PROFESSOR MaPA 10
485027 PROFESSOR MaPA 18
485114 PROFESSOR MaPA 3
485130 PROFESSOR MaPA 18
485259 PROFESSOR MaPA 17
485288 PROFESSOR MaPA 2
485301 PROFESSOR MaPA 16
485303 PROFESSOR MaPA 12
485340 PROFESSOR MaPA 11
485356 PROFESSOR MaPA 16
485371 PROFESSOR MaPA 4
485417 PROFESSOR MaPA 16
485423 PROFESSOR MaPA 13
485431 PROFESSOR MaPA 4
485440 PROFESSOR MaPA 6
485441 PROFESSOR MaPA 17
485490 PROFESSOR MaPA 5
485492 PROFESSOR MaPA 2
485497 PROFESSOR MaPA 3
485630 PROFESSOR MaPA 3
485675 PROFESSOR MaPA 17
485757 PROFESSOR MaPA 16
485876 PROFESSOR MaPA 1
485923 PROFESSOR MaPA 10
485943 PROFESSOR MaPA 2
485972 PROFESSOR MaPA 8




485985
486016
486033
486091
486138
486165
486211
486238
486287
486329
486337
486390
486413
486430
486442
486458
486504
486622
486640
486936
486969
486986
487012
487019
487128
487209
487216
487218
487237
487275
487278
487400
487407
487543
487569
487582
487630
487744
487767
487791
487793
487898
487944
487959
488003
488111
488138
488262
488318
488375

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA

15
11

18

18
18

16

17

17

14
16

13

11

16
16
16
13

13
12

11

18

18

13

15
10

17
13

11
18



488461
488514
488516
488531
488616
488622
488630
488695
488704
488727
488771
488794
488833
488837
488938
489031
489067
489136
489145
489179
489273
489301
489305
489626
489647
489683
489771
489850
489954
490030
490131
490365
490427
490449
490760
490802
490813
490850
490881
490898
490920
491095
491102
491182
491184
491240
491270
491293
491331
491361

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA

15
13
10
15
17

12
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15
12

12
15

10
16
18

18
11
15

18

13
16
11

17

18
16

13
10
16

15
12
11



491487
491527
491531
491557
491679
491768
491801
491833
491903
491914
492079
492112
492127
492253
492278
492353
492406
492411
492418
492587
492593
492633
492683
492743
492749
492828
492834
492905
493210
493239
493291
493600
493622
493654
493657
493660
493774
493814
493868
494011
494019
494155
494178
494220
494295
494351
494359
494404
494414
494490

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA

16

12

18

13

13

18

15
13

15



494690
494765
494869
494916
494922
494956
494972
494986
494993
495043
495069
495088
495100
495126
495140
495153
495188
495199
495211
495229
495247
495292
495311
495386
495444
495450
495489
495513
495540
495554
495577
495641
495648
495744
495761
495812
495847
495881
495924
495932
495939
495960
495965
496024
496111
496160
496181
496347
496408
496426

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA

13
12

10

15

11

12

13
11



496666
496728
496731
496732
496767
496779
496791
496801
496822
496854
496860
496893
496913
496941
497018
497033
497081
497115
497189
497232
497239
497348
497359
497404
497492
497545
497574
497594
497596
497612
497615
497730
497755
497793
497832
497902
497919
497962
498000
498124
498139
498156
498203
498220
498222
498284
498312
498328
498449
498574

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
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498583
498624
498672
498674
498790
498817
498844
498889
499005
499086
499161
499178
499236
499333
499344
499351
499408
499413
499550
499577
499628
499741
499787
500018
500027
500061
500259
500448
500718
500741
500938
500947
500957
500980
501047
501094
501098
501156
501170
501347
501450
501502
501509
501577
501748
501759
501927
501989
502047
502104

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA



502113
502118
502163
502169
502199
502253
502265
502403
502438
502469
502478
502629
502644
502733
502788
502954
502999
503045
503134
503148
503231
503264
503279
503296
503297
503363
503402
503467
503471
503503
503530
503537
503563
503584
503586
503587
503637
503683
503700
503772
503790
503801
503850
503878
503920
503969
503973
504010
504040
504084

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA

18
10

11
15
17

11
12



504102
504120
504129
504168
504337
504371
504432
504476
504586
504622
504672
504732
504734
504760
504792
504807
504864
504887
504934
505051
505082
505110
505227
505248
505272
505312
505318
505320
505416
505456
505466
505487
505547
505558
505602
505699
505715
505912
506097
506207
506248
506278
506294
506299
506310
506325
506401
506440
506535
506545

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA



506631
506639
506645
506686
506695
506697
506733
506804
506837
506897
506936
506995
507037
507045
507166
507336
507369
507423
507433
507452
507536
507620
507623
507629
507778
507832
507879
507893
508057
508090
508274
508438
508456
508513
508603
508644
508678
508702
508751
508773
508846
508849
508863
508864
508899
508901
509019
509024
509078
509102

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA



509126
509142
509182
509185
509373
509393
509559
509721
509751
509819
509822
509868
509894
509900
510053
510058
510108
510141
510152
510323
510411
510424
510433
510450
510474
510516
510682
510714
510780
510843
510856
510880
510929
510977
511001
511013
511049
511098
511100
511114
511139
511246
511319
511320
511351
511397
511407
511473
511601
511612

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA



511632
511684
511687
511710
511734
511743
511846
511866
511942
511946
512020
512032
512040
512057
512072
512151
512205
512227
512283
512317
512327
512354
512359
512489
512593
512603
512620
512627
512738
513071
513079
513190
513287
513295
513306
513313
513315
513339
513341
513342
513392
513425
513462
513523
513597
513600
513609
513642
513837
513910

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPB
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA



513944
513982
514017
514069
514070
514121
514250
514322
514323
514403
514449
514534
514544
514651
514678
514704
514725
514772
514812
514958
515000
515035
515182
515183
515269
515307
515354
515362
515412
515418
515512
515546
515624
515701
515738
515886
515959
515997
516042
516054
516081
516184
516249
516250
516293
516332
516340
516378
516584
516591

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA

15
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14
17
14

17



516632
516644
516694
516719
516739
516817
516827
517062
517075
517105
517196
517197
517242
517280
517321
517402
517438
517483
517495
517598
517835
517839
517888
517999
518045
518096
518150
518324
518350
518354
518381
518446
518449
518513
518671
518672
518793
518868
519029
519064
519079
519166
519179
519277
519319
519541
519547
519570
519595
519671

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
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14
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14
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519688
519834
519850
519884
519934
519952
519995
520065
520066
520184
520378
520554
520656
520677
520804
520961
520963
521029
521249
521256
521379
521393

PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA
PROFESSOR MaPA



